
ETNA
AO460WIT Onderbouw dampkap, 60cm, Wit

ONDERBOUW DAMPKAP

A0076100

Onderbouw dampkap, 60cm, Wit

ADVIESPRIJS: 138,00 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Energieklasse

Energieklasse ventilator(s)

Energieklasse verlichting

Energieklasse filter

Aantal Motoren

Debiet

Max Debiet

Geluidsniveau

Uitlaat

Verlichting

Bediening

Recirculatiemogelijk (J/N)

Aantal vetfilters

Materiaal vetfilters

Kleur

Extra info

mm

kg

m³/u

m³/u

dB(A)

cm

150h x 600b x 482d

5,13

D

E

E

G

1

135

295

56

64

69

12

12,5

LED

Mechanisch

Ja

2

Aluminium

Wit
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